
hdd utility drilling fluids
dry l ineup

HOME AND DRY
Prepare for success with the lineup of dry drilling fluids from Right Turn Supply. These conveniently 
packaged fluids now come in 4 lb cans, replacing the need for bulky, traditional 50 lb bags. Small, 
but mighty, these products are cost effective and pack a punch in any condition – from difficult clay  
to tough cobble. Looking for a new solution for tricky conditions? Look no further than the dry series 
of drilling fluids by Right Turn Supply.

• Extends transmitter life
• Easy to mix
• Higher concentration = Smaller footprint
• Longer tooling life

• No dust
• No sand content
• Extends pump life
• Environmentally friendly
• Higher production rates

simple solutions keep you turning to the right. RIGHTTURNSUPPLY.COM   | 641.204.0205

DRY PRODUCT
BREAKDOWN

UTIL ITY

MINE SWEEPER™

Hydrocarbon free based drilling fluid

A 1-sack replacement for Hydrocarbon-free drilling conditions

Suspends, carries, and assists in fluid loss

Can be used as a stand-alone product, with other additives,
or with bentonite

Clearing your bore path through miles of sandy battlefields.   

CLAY COMMANDER™

 Encapsulates clay and carries out cuttings

Cleans tooling

Adds lubricity

Breaks down both lean and fat clays

When a bomb just isn’t enough. 

GENERAL MIXING INSTRUCTIONS | PER 500 GAL TANKS

LIGHT CLAY
HEAVY CLAY
SWELLING CLAY
CLAY - SAND - SILT
SAND - SILT
SAND
SUGAR SAND
GRAVEL - COBBLE
SHALES
ROCK

1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
2 CANS
2 CANS
2 CANS
2 CANS
1 CAN
2 CANS

GENERAL MIXING INSTRUCTIONS | PER 500 GAL TANKS

LIGHT CLAY
HEAVY CLAY
SWELLING CLAY
CLAY - SAND - SILT
SAND - SILT
SAND
SUGAR SAND
GRAVEL - COBBLE
SHALES
ROCK

1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1/2 CAN

1 CAN

* FOR USE IN HYDROCARBON-FREE DRILLING CONDITIONS



hdd utility drilling fluids
dry l ineup

DRY PRODUCT
BREAKDOWN

UTIL ITY

SODA ASH™

Creates perfect water ph (8.5) for more efficient drilling

Can be used in any drilling job to eliminate issues caused by 

hard water

The most cost efficient way to ensure peak performance

Making water great again

COBBLE COMMANDER™

To be used with bentonite

Excellent cutting transport/cutting suspension

Recommended for rock, sand, gravel, and cobble formations

Increases the mud’s ability to transport cuttings without 

drastically raising viscosity

When there is rock, you are ready to roll.

GENERAL MIXING INSTRUCTIONS | PER 500 GAL TANKS

LIGHT CLAY
HEAVY CLAY
SWELLING CLAY
CLAY - SAND - SILT
SAND - SILT
SAND
SUGAR SAND
GRAVEL - COBBLE
SHALES
ROCK

1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN

GENERAL MIXING INSTRUCTIONS | PER 500 GAL TANKS

LIGHT CLAY
HEAVY CLAY
SWELLING CLAY
CLAY - SAND - SILT
SAND - SILT
SAND
SUGAR SAND
GRAVEL - COBBLE
SHALES
ROCK

1/2 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
2 CANS
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN

LOREM IPSUM

* MUST BE USED WITH BENTONITE 

* CAN BE USED WITH ALL RIGHT TURN SUPPLY DRILLING FLUIDS

simple solutions keep you turning to the right. RIGHTTURNSUPPLY.COM   | 641.204.0205

SCAN TO LEARN MORE

Sand commander™

Provides filtration

Provides suspension to remove cuttings

Creates hole stability

Can be used as a stand alone product or with bentonite

Consider This Your Permit To Seal and Carry

GENERAL MIXING INSTRUCTIONS | PER 500 GAL TANKS

LIGHT CLAY
HEAVY CLAY
SWELLING CLAY
CLAY - SAND - SILT
SAND - SILT
SAND
SUGAR SAND
GRAVEL - COBBLE
SHALES
ROCK

1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN

* CAN BE USED AS A STAND ALONE PRODUCT OR WITH BENTONITE


